Pomazanova Liudmyla Volodymyrivna

Category Family member

MinicTepcTBO OCTUUIi YKpaiHu, CneuianicT Bigainy
€BPOMENCLKOI iHTerpauii Ta NpaBoBOro cniBpobiTHMLUTBaA 3
. Mi>KHapOAHNMW OpraHaMmn yrnpaBJliHHSA EBPOMENCLKOI
Last position ) ) )
iHTerpauii Ta npasoBoro cniepobiTHMYTBa 3
Mi>KHapoAHUMUN OpraHizauiaMmn genapTaMeHTy
Mi>KHapoaHOro npaesa

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.97
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 4 363 911,00 UAH, that in 25.8624 times exceeds
income of 168 736,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year



2. overall value of the property and assets 5 824 933,00 UAH exceeds
income 295 912,00 UAH in 19.6847 times

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pomazanova Yeva Andriivna daughter —

Pomazanov Andrii Vitaliiovych husband —
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian Verkhovna

Rada

Pomazanov Lev Andriiovych son —

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2013

[

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTUUIT YKpaiHKn, 1 254,23
CneuianicT Bigainy
€BPOMNENCHLKOI iHTerpaduii Ta
MpPaBOBOro CrniBpobiTHMUTBA 3
Mi>KHapOAHNUMW OpraHaMm
ynpaBJiHHA EBPOMENCbKOI
iHTerpauii Ta NpaBoBOro
cniBpobiTHMUTBaA 3
Mi>KHapO4HUMUN OpraHi3auiamMun
AenapTaMeHTy MiXXKHapOA4HOro
npasa

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTUUIT YKpaiHWN, 474,41
CneuianicT Bigainy
€EBPOMEenChLKOI iHTerpauii Ta
MpPaBoOBOro CrniBpobiTHMLTBA 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMUN opraHamMm
yrnpaBJliHHA EBPONEnCbKOl
iHTerpauii Ta NnpaBoBOro
cniBpobiTHMUTBaA 3
Mi>KHapOAHMMK OpraHizauiamm
AernapTamMeHTy MiXKHapo4HOro
npasa

MiHicTepcTBO tOCTUUII, 1 334,72
MoMivyHUK MiHICTpa

9 271,61

5 730,98

1751,20


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2c7d8c4c-e63b-4ea0-8bd7-4a236b14b551
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6057a588-3e17-4bff-8bf2-a97d362c307d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/779

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2013

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017

2016

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

95
000,00

180
000,00

25
000,00

25
000,00

190
000,00

290
000,00

45
000,00

45
000,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —
2016 —

2013 0,00

h

REAL ESTATE:

2017 — — 176.3sg. m
(3)

2016 — — 135.5sg. m
(2)

2013 0sg.m(3) — 135.9sg. m
(2)
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VEHICLES:

2017 * Toyota Rav 4 2014
2016 * Toyota Rav 4 2014
2013 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7d8c4c-e63b-4ea0-8bd7-4a236b14b551
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6057a588-3e17-4bff-8bf2-a97d362c307d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/779
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Pomazanova Liudmyla Volodymyrivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:


